
1896.
1895
1894
1898
1892
1891
1890
1889...........
1888
1887 .........
1880.
1885
1884
1888
1882.
1881.
1880.

Vessels 
arrived in 

Port.
Years.

Value 
of Mer­

chandise 
Exported.

Value 
of Mer­
chandise 
Imported.

Customs
Duties

Collected.
Total

Tonnage.

1,210,468 
1,009,880 
1,090,909 
1, '51,777 
1,030,707 

988,657

$49,100,304 $45,900,270 
40,348,197 41,96i.,686
40,401,892 42.514,582
47,700,483 53,790,227
45,038,275 47,070.801
39,344,788 48,418 509

M0,33.3 32,027,170 4.<i59124
32,038,270 47,415,020
24,049,038 39,856,283

870,.73 29,391,858 43,391,715
27,925,910 42,080,200

î ! 2o,209,813 37,042,660
I 2/,458,775 41,859.299

004,263 i 27,122,891 44,073 915
554,092 20,503)001 50)527)497
îwi’o-i' 25,997,155- 41,774,000
028,271 32,245,941 42,^12,648

$0,500,880
6,460,103
0,087,025
7,038,403
0,812,083
7,297,228
9,201,420
9,321,981
8,778,341
8,745,526
8,302,018
6,082,529
0,787,721
7,730,037
8,395.053
7,072,268
0,349,789

s.
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The Harbour.

The annual report of the Board’s Representative 
Commission is as follows :

on the Harbour

1
Montreal, 13th January, 1897.

r° the President and Council of the Montreal
Board of Trade, Montreal.

Uentlemen,—
I

B“"' H""°" »”—»» ■ ** » submit

1 he large new pier at Hochelaga which was nearly completed in 1895 was finish

»eLtod^™d*wr,Mi*ÎLP.,''dXhel “d tle eh"r" ‘h’”” 8-
andï whar!eUllrPOinH BaSiü ^ bee" extended UP stream to its intended limit
S“sïde "he wharf eandr°t6d U,C, a"d a distonce "f «° *** down the south 

* Whart nnd the embankment on the southeast side are being made

I

!

5
understood to be very remunerative. On the 
of west-bound traffic, via the St. Lawrence, 
transportation rates were low.

Ht
other hand, the volume 

unusually small andwas

0.
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